Western Oregon University
Academic Program Portfolio 2024-2025

Existing Degree Type

School or Division and Degree Program Recently Completed Scheduled Program
Program Title Sediclais | Vesiats | Desos Other Implementation Year Program Review Review
Liberal Arts & Sciences

Accounting BS 2022 n/a 2030-31
Advanced Juvenile Justice
Studies GR CERT 2021 n/a 2026-27
Aquarium Science BS 2020 n/a 2028-29
Art BA 2016 2022-23 2029-30
Art & Design BA, BFA 2018 2022-23 2029-30
Biology BS 2016 2021-22 2028-29
Biology Teacher Education BS 2022-23 2029-30
Business BS 2016 2023-24 (BS) 2030-31
Chemistry BS 2016 2020-21 2027-28
Chemistry Teacher

. BS 2022-23 2029-30
Education -
Communication Studies BA 2016 2021-22 2028-29

. BAS, BA, 2016 (BA, BS); 2020

Computer Science BS (BAS) 2020-21 (BA, BS) 2027-28
Computer Science & BS 2016 2020-21 2027-28
Mathematics
Creative Production BA 2021 n/a 2029-30
Criminal Justice BAS,BS MA 2016 (BS); 2021 (BAS) 2019-20 (BS, MA) 2026-27

*Discontinued program
Note: Underlined programs are nationally accredited



Western Oregon University

Academic Program Portfolio 2024-2025

(continued)

Existing Degree Type
School or Division and Degree

Program Title

Bachelor's Master’'s = Doctoral Other

Cybercrime, Investigation

& Enforcement BS
Dance BA

Data Analytics BAS, BS
Earth Science BA, BS
Economics BAS, BS
Economics & Mathematics BS
English Studies BA
Ethnic Studies BA
*German Studies BA
P B
Srorieey M9 e,
History BA
Humanities BA
Information Systems BAS, BS
Tescherdueaton B9
Interdisciplinary Studies BA

*Discontinued program
Note: Underlined programs are nationally accredited

Program

Implementation Year

2021

2016

2023

2016 (BS), 2019 (BA)
2016 (BS); 2020 (BAS)
2021

2019

2024

2016 (BS); 2020 (BAS)

2016 (BS); 2020 (BAS)

Recently Completed
Program Review

n/a

2016-17

n/a

2021-22
2019-20 (BS)
n/a

2017-18

n/a

2022-23

2022-23

2019-20 (BS)

2020-21
2024-25
2020-21 (BS)

2022-23

2024-25

Scheduled Program

2026-27

2023-24
2027-28
2028-29
2026-27
2026-27
2025-26
2031-32

n/a

2029-30

2026-27

2027-28
2031-32

2027-28

2029-30

2031-32

Review



School or Division and Degree

Program Title

International Studies
Justice Studies

Language Arts Teacher
Education

Mathematics

Mathematics Teacher
E ion

Music

Natural Science

Occupational Therapy

Organizational Leadership

Political Science

Psychology

Public Policy and
Administration

Social Justice
Social Science

Social Science Teacher

Education

Sociology

*Discontinued program
Note: Underlined programs are nationally accredited

Academic Program Portfolio 2024-2025

Western Oregon University

(continued)

Existing Degree Type

Bachelor’'s Master’s

BA
MS

BA, BM

BS

MA
BA

BAS, BS

BA

BA

BA

Program
et Other Implementation Year
2021
2019
oTD 2024
GR CERT

GR CERT 2021

Recently Completed
Program Review

2022-23
n/a

2022-23
2020-21
2022-23

2018-19
2020-21
n/a
n/a
2021-22

2022-23 (BS)
2021-22

n/a

2022-23
2022-23

2018-19

Scheduled Program
Review

2029-30
2026-27
2029-30
2028-29
2029-30

2025-26
2027-28
TBD

2025-26
2028-29

2029-30
2028-29

2026-27

2029-30
2029-30

2026-27



Western Oregon University
Academic Program Portfolio 2024-2025
(continued)

Existing Degree Type

School or Division and Degree Program Recently Completed Scheduled Program
Program Title SeElere VEdETs | BesieiEl Other Implementation Year Program Review Review
Spanish BA 2022-23 2029-30
%‘W BS 2022-23 2029-30
Sustainability BA 2021 n/a 2025-26
The Arts BA 2024-25 2031-32
Theatre BFA 2019-20 2026-27
Theatre Arts BA, BS 2019-20 2026-27
\éij:iZ'ncomm“”icatiO” BA 2018 2022-23 2029-30
College of Education
American Sign Language
Studies BA 2016 2017-18 2024-25
Community Health BS 2020-21 2028-29
Early Childhood Studies  BAS, BS 2017 (BS); 2020 (BAS) 2022-23 (BS) 2029-30
Education MS 2022-23 2029-30
Education Leadership GR CERT 2024 n/a TBD
Education Studies BS 2017 2021-22 2028-29
Education, Early
Childhood/Elementary
Teaching Preparation BS 2022-23 2029-30

*Discontinued program
Note: Underlined programs are nationally accredited



Western Oregon University
Academic Program Portfolio 2024-2025
(continued)

Existing Degree Type

School or Division and Degree Program Recently Completed Scheduled Program
Program Title SeElere VEdETs | BesieiEl Other Implementation Year Program Review Review

Education,
Elementary/Middle Level
Teaching Preparation BS 2022-23 2029-30
Exercise Science BS 2021-22 2028-29
Human Wellness and
Performance MS 2024 n/a 2028-29
Interpreting Studies MA 2021-22 2028-29
Interpreting Studies:
Theory BS 2021-22 2028-29
Physical Education
Teacher E ion BS 2022-23 2029-30
Preliminary Secondary
Licensure MAT 2022-23 2029-30
Principal Licensure GR CERT 2024 n/a 2029-30
Professional Studies in the
Deaf Community BAS 2021 n/a 2024-25
Rehabilitation Counseling MS 2016-17 2024-25
School Health Teacher
Education BS 2022-23 2029-30

*Discontinued program
Note: Underlined programs are nationally accredited



