School or Division and Degree Program Title		Existing D	egree Type	•	Duagona	December Occurred to	Scheduled Program Review			
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Other	Program Implementation Year	Recently Completed Program Review				
iberal Arts & Sciences										
Accounting	BS				2022	n/a	2030-31			
Advanced Juvenile Justice Studies				GR CERT	2021	n/a	2026-27			
Aquarium Science	BS				2020	n/a	2028-29			
Art	ВА				2016	2022-23	2029-30			
Art & Design	BA, BFA				2018	2022-23	2029-30			
Biology	BS				2016	2021-22	2028-29			
Biology Teacher Education	<u>BS</u>					2022-23	2029-30			
Business	BS				2016	2023-24 (BS)	2030-31			
Chemistry	BS				2016	2020-21	2027-28			
Chemistry Teacher Education	<u>BS</u>					2022-23	2029-30			
Communication Studies	ВА				2016	2021-22	2028-29			
Computer Science	BAS, BA, BS				2016 (BA, BS); 2020 (BAS)	2020-21 (BA, BS)	2027-28			
Computer Science & Mathematics	BS				2016	2020-21	2027-28			
Creative Production	ВА				2021	n/a	2029-30			
Criminal Justice	BAS, BS	MA			2016 (BS); 2021 (BAS)	2019-20 (BS, MA)	2026-27			

<sup>\*</sup>Discontinued program

(continued)

School or Division and Degree Program Title		Existing D	egree Type		Duogram	Recently Completed Program Review	Scheduled Program Review
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Other	Program Implementation Year		
Cybercrime, Investigation & Enforcement	BS				2021	n/a	2026-27
Dance	ВА				2016	2016-17	2023-24
Data Analytics	BAS, BS				2023	n/a	2027-28
Earth Science	BA, BS				2016 (BS), 2019 (BA)	2021-22	2028-29
Economics	BAS, BS				2016 (BS); 2020 (BAS)	2019-20 (BS)	2026-27
Economics & Mathematics	BS				2021	n/a	2026-27
English Studies	ВА				2019	2017-18	2025-26
Ethnic Studies	ВА				2024	n/a	2031-32
*German Studies	ВА					2022-23	n/a
German Teacher Education	<u>BS</u>					2022-23	2029-30
Gerontology: Aging and Older Adulthood	BAS, BS				2016 (BS); 2020 (BAS)	2019-20 (BS)	2026-27
History	ВА					2020-21	2027-28
Humanities	ВА					2024-25	2031-32
Information Systems	BAS, BS				2016 (BS); 2020 (BAS)	2020-21 (BS)	2027-28
Integrated Science Teacher Education	<u>BS</u>					2022-23	2029-30
Interdisciplinary Studies	ВА					2024-25	2031-32

\*Discontinued program

(continued)

School or Division and Degree Program Title		Existing D	egree Type	•	Program Implementation Year	Recently Completed Program Review	Scheduled Program Review
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Other			
International Studies	ВА					2022-23	2029-30
Justice Studies		MS			2021	n/a	2026-27
Language Arts Teacher Education	<u>BS</u>					2022-23	2029-30
Mathematics	BS					2020-21	2028-29
Mathematics Teacher Education	<u>BS</u>					2022-23	2029-30
Music	BA, BM					2018-19	2025-26
Natural Science	BS				2019	2020-21	2027-28
Occupational Therapy			<u>OTD</u>		2024	n/a	TBD
Organizational Leadership		MA		GR CERT		n/a	2025-26
Political Science	ВА					2021-22	2028-29
Psychology	BAS, BS					2022-23 (BS)	2029-30
Public Policy and Administration	ВА					2021-22	2028-29
Social Justice				GR CERT	2021	n/a	2026-27
Social Science	ВА					2022-23	2029-30
Social Science Teacher Education	<u>BS</u>					2022-23	2029-30
Sociology	ВА					2018-19	2026-27

\*Discontinued program

(continued)

		F! - 4! D	(continued)								
School or Division and Degree Program Title		Existing D	egree Type	•	Program Implementation Year	Recently Completed Program Review	Scheduled Program Review				
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Other							
Spanish	ВА					2022-23	2029-30				
Spanish Teacher Education	<u>BS</u>					2022-23	2029-30				
Sustainability	ВА				2021	n/a	2025-26				
The Arts	ВА					2024-25	2031-32				
Theatre	BFA					2019-20	2026-27				
Theatre Arts	BA, BS					2019-20	2026-27				
Visual Communication Design	ВА				2018	2022-23	2029-30				
College of Education											
American Sign Language Studies	ВА				2016	2017-18	2024-25				
Community Health	BS					2020-21	2028-29				
Early Childhood Studies	BAS, BS				2017 (BS); 2020 (BAS)	2022-23 (BS)	2029-30				
Education		MS				2022-23	2029-30				
Education Leadership				GR CERT	2024	n/a	TBD				
Education Studies	BS				2017	2021-22	2028-29				
Education, Early Childhood/Elementary Teaching Preparation	<u>BS</u>					2022-23	2029-30				

\*Discontinued program

(continued)

Sahaal or Division and Degree		Existing De	egree Type	· •	Program	Popontly Completed	Scheduled Program
School or Division and Degree Program Title	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Other	Implementation Year	Recently Completed Program Review	Review
Education, Elementary/Middle Level Teaching Preparation	<u>BS</u>					2022-23	2029-30
Exercise Science	BS					2021-22	2028-29
Human Wellness and Performance		MS			2024	n/a	2028-29
Interpreting Studies		MA				2021-22	2028-29
Interpreting Studies: Theory	BS					2021-22	2028-29
Physical Education Teacher Education	<u>BS</u>					2022-23	2029-30
Preliminary Secondary Licensure		MAT				2022-23	2029-30
Principal Licensure				GR CERT	2024	n/a	2029-30
Professional Studies in the Deaf Community	BAS				2021	n/a	2024-25
Rehabilitation Counseling		MS				2016-17	2024-25
School Health Teacher Education	<u>BS</u>					2022-23	2029-30

<sup>\*</sup>Discontinued program